
                                                                            

 
Approved Meeting Dates 

 
2024 – 2025 College Town Primary School 

 

 
FGB and Staff & Finance 

 

 
Monday 30th September 2024 at 7pm 

CTP 

 
Curriculum Meeting  

 

 
Thursday 17th October 2024 at 9.30am 

CTP 
 
FGB and Staff & Finance 

 

 
Thursday 28th November 2024 at 7pm 

VIRTUAL 

 
Curriculum Meeting  

 

 
Thursday 30th January 2025 at 9.30am 

CTP 

 
FGB and Staff & Finance 

 

 
Monday 10th February 2025 at 7pm 

CTP 

 
Schools Financial Value Standard(SFVS)/Budget 

 

 
Thursday 20th March 2025 at 7pm 

CTP 

 
Curriculum Meeting  

 

 
Thursday 1st May 2025 at 9.30am 

CTP 

 
FGB and Staff and Finance 

 

 
Monday 12th May 2025 at 7pm 

VIRTUAL 

 
Curriculum Meeting 

 

 
Thursday 26th June 2025 at 9.30am 

CTP 

 
FGB and Staff & Finance 

 

 
Thursday 3rd July 2025 at 7pm 

VIRTUAL 

 
 
FGB Meetings: CTP or VIRTUAL 
Curriculum Meetings: All CTP 
SFVS/Budget: CTP 
 


